
 

CORRIGENDUM-2 
 
 
 In the Gulbarga Upkeep Tender No. G-69/upkeep/09-10/2  dated at 
Gulbarga the 02-09-2009 in Section No. 1 
 
 Tender No. G-       /Upkeep/Service Tender/2009-10/                dated at Gulbarga the 03.09.2009  
 
May be read as  
 
Tender No. G-69/Upkeep /Service Tender/2009-10/2  dated at Gulbarga the 03.09.2009  
 
 

And in Section VIII A the note :- The Signatory should not effect any variation 
in the text of declaration.  Declaration in any other form shall not be acceptable 
and render the tenderer for penal action as decided by DGMM STSR  Gulbarga 
may be read as  
 
The Signatory should not effect any variation in the text of declaration.  
Declaration in any other form shall not be acceptable and render the tenderer 
for penal action as decided by the GMTD, BSNL, Gulbarga 

 
 Hence here by you are requested to incorporate the corrigendum -2 in 
website www.karnataka.bsnl.co.in & www.tenders.gov.in  

 
 
                   -sd- 
       Asst. General Manager ( Admn) 
       O/o GMTD, BSNL, Gulbarga.  


